Ford Fiesta 1.25 Style 3dr | Sep 2006
2006 FORD FIESTA

2006 fiesta

Just serviced and mot'd

Great driving car

Easy to insure for 1st time driver

Good looking wee car with alloys and good tyres all round
1st to see will buy

Well priced

Call henry 07709309415

Vehicle Features

2 outer rear head restraints, 3 rear 3 point seatbelts, 14" steel
spare wheel, 60/40 split folding rear seat, ABS, Body colour
bumpers, Driver's seat height adjustment, Driver and passenger
airbags, Electric front windows + drivers one touch, Front head
restraints, Front seat back map pockets, Immobiliser, Kyoto cloth
upholstery, Luggage compartment lighting, PAS, Rear wiper,
Remote central double locking, Remote tailgate release, Theatre
dimming interior lights
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87 Ballylumford Road, Larne, BT40 3RN

07709309415

£1,200 ono

Miles: 114677
Fuel Type: Petrol
Transmission: Manual
Colour: Red
Engine Size: 1242

CO2 Emission: 142

Tax Band: F (£215 p/a)
Body Style: Hatchback
Insurance group: 08E

Reg: Pjz7988

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:
Seats:

Luggage Capacity (Seats
Up):

Gross Weight:
Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban
Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra
Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:
Top Speed:

Engine Power BHP:

3918mm
1685mm
1468mm
5

268L

1520KG
417KG

34.4MPG

60.1MPG

47.1MPG

45L

5 SPEED
101MPH
73.8BHP

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.
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