Ford Fiesta 1.25 Style 3dr | Sep 2006 2006 FORD FIESTA







2006 fiesta
Just serviced and mot'd
Great driving car
Easy to insure for 1st time driver
Good looking wee car with alloys and good tyres all round
1st to see will buy
Well priced
Call henry 07709309415

Vehicle Features

2 outer rear head restraints, 3 rear 3 point seatbelts, 14" steel spare wheel, 60/40 split folding rear seat, ABS, Body colour bumpers, Driver's seat height adjustment, Driver and passenger airbags, Electric front windows + drivers one touch, Front head restraints, Front seat back map pockets, Immobiliser, Kyoto cloth upholstery, Luggage compartment lighting, PAS, Rear wiper, Remote central double locking, Remote tailgate release, Theatre dimming interior lights

£1,200 o.N.O

Miles:	114677
Fuel Type:	Petrol
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	Red
Engine Size:	1242
CO2 Emission:	142
Tax Band:	F (£215 p/a)
Body Style:	Hatchback
Insurance group:	08E
Reg:	Pjz7988

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS

Length:	3918mm
Width:	1685mm
Height:	1468mm
Seats:	5
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	268L
Gross Weight:	1520KG
Max. Loading Weight:	417KG

PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	34.4MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	60.1MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	47.1MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	45L
Number Of Gears:	5 SPEED
Top Speed:	101MPH
Engine Power BHP:	73.8BHP



